1-29
For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw
MotherboardsMotherboards
Features
● Supports Pentium® M / Celeron® M processors
    Up to 2.26GHz, 400MHz/533MHz FSB
● 1x DDR2 DIMM, Max. 1GB
● Onboard 10/100BaseT and optional Marvell

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MB896H Socket 479 915GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA and 10/100 LAN
MB896HF Socket 479 915GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA, 10/100 and Gigabit LAN, 1394, CF
MB896EL Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz (w/o cache) 910GMLE
Mini-ITX motherboard w/ VGA and 10/100 LAN
ID390B-R 24-bit LVDS board (see page 20)
ID390C-R CRT board (see page 20)
ID391-R Single DVI board w/ cable (see page 20)
ID391D-R Dual DVI board w/ cable (see page 20)
ID392-R Single DVI board w/ edge connector (see page 20)
ID392D-R Dual DVI board w/ edge connector (see page 21)
ID450-R Power interface board (see page 21)
IP115 Riser card with 1x PCI (see page 20)
IP151-R Riser card with 2x PCI (see page 21)
IP340 Riser card with 2x PCI (see page 21)